

TABLE OF GIFTS

	No. of Gifts Required	Subtotal	Cumulative Total	Cumulative %
\$5,000,000	1	\$5,000,000	\$5,000,000	29%
\$2,500,000	1	\$2,500,000	\$7,500,000	44%
\$1,000,000	1	\$1,000,000	\$8,500,000	50%
\$750,000	3	\$2,250,000	\$10,750,000	63%
\$500,000	3	\$1,500,000	\$12,250,000	72%
\$250,000	4	\$1,000,000	\$13,250,000	78%
\$150,000	4	\$600,000	\$13,850,000	81%
\$100,000	6	\$600,000	\$14,450,000	85%
\$75,000	8	\$600,000	\$15,050,000	89%
\$50,000	10	\$500,000	\$15,550,000	91%
\$25,000	20	\$500,000	\$16,050,000	94%
\$10,000	50	\$500,000	\$16,550,000	97%
\$3,000	75	\$225,000	\$16,775,000	99%
\$1,000	150	\$150,000	\$16,925,000	100%
\$250	350	\$87,500	\$17,012,500	100%